

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3895 of 2023

Ramadhhar Patel **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

27.06.2023	None appeared for Petitioner. Mr. Roshan Dubey, Panel Lawyer for Respondent-State. Today this case is listed for orders on default. One week time is granted to cure the defects as pointed out by the Registry. List this case thereafter. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
/pawan	