

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3895 of 2023

Ramadhhar Patel **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

16/10/2023	<p>Mr. Pankaj Kumar, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Sandeep Dubey, Dy. A.G. for the State-respondent.</p> <p>List this petition after three weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/-</b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>(Arvind Singh Chandel)</b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Judge</b></p>
Vasant	