

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3895 of 2023

Ramadhar Patel **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & others

24.11.2023	Ms. Anju Ahuja, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Shubham Verma, PL for the State. Heard. Issue notice to Respondents No. 2, 3 and 4 on payment of P.F. within a week. List this matter after service of notice. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Amit/Shubham	

